
MTH 122 CB TEST   BATCHING AND INSTRUCTION.  TIME: 1:00 PM.  DATE:   FRIDAY  3RD JULY, 2018 

 BATCHES DEPARTMENTS NO. OF STUDENTS ARRIVAL TIME 

BATCH 1 

ABE 
FSLT 

PALG 

ECONS 
PHYSICS ASTRO. 

84 
104 

201 

209 
58 

1:00pm-1:30pm 

TOTAL 656  

BATCH 2 

SC. LAB. TECH. 

GEOLOGY COMB. 
INDUSTRAL TECH. ED. 

COMPUTER SC. 

COMPUTER 
COMBINED 

STATISTICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MET. MAT. 

SCIENCE EDU. 

12 

2 
13 

152 

130 
31 

62 
78 

147 

1:30pm-2:00pm 

TOTAL 627  

BATCH 3 

MECH. ENGR. 

ELECTRONICS ENGR. 

CIVIL ENGR. 
ELECTRICAL ENGR. 

OTHERS 

112 

148 

114 
112 

100 

2:00pm-2:30pm 

TOTAL 586  

GRAND TOTAL 1869  

 

 



INSTRUCTIONS 

 

i. Come to the examination venue-UNN Library, University of Nigeria with only your pen. 

 

ii. Adhere strictly to time of your department in the batching, otherwise no examination for 

you. 

 

iii. Write your name/reg. no./dept./signature on the rough work sheet and submit at the 

end as it is attendance to the examination, otherwise no result. 

 

 

SIGNED: DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA 


