MTH 122 CB TEST BATCHING AND INSTRUCTION. TIME: 1:00 PM. DATE: FRIDAY 3RD JULY, 2018			
BATCHES	DEPARTMENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS	ARRIVAL TIME
BATCH 1	ABE	84	1:00pm-1:30pm
	FSLT	104	
	PALG	201	
	ECONS	209	
	PHYSICS ASTRO.	58	
	TOTAL	656	
BATCH 2	SC. LAB. TECH.	12	1:30pm-2:00pm
	GEOLOGY COMB.	2	
	INDUSTRAL TECH. ED.	13	
	COMPUTER SC.	152	
	COMPUTER	130	
	COMBINED	31	
	STATISTICS	62	
	MATHEMATICS	78	
	MET. MAT.	147	
	SCIENCE EDU.		
	TOTAL	627	
BATCH 3	MECH. ENGR.	112	2:00pm-2:30pm
	ELECTRONICS ENGR.	148	
	CIVIL ENGR.	114	
	ELECTRICAL ENGR.	112	
	OTHERS	100	
	TOTAL	586	
GRAND	TOTAL	1869	

## **INSTRUCTIONS**

- i. Come to the examination venue-UNN Library, University of Nigeria with only your pen.
- ii. Adhere strictly to time of your department in the batching, otherwise no examination for you.
- iii. Write your **name/reg. no./dept./signature** on the rough **work sheet** and submit at the end as it is attendance to the examination, otherwise no result.

SIGNED: DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA